
Confessions before Christmas 

 

Wednesday 17th December 
6.30 pm 

 

Thursday 18th December 
9.30 am   

 

Friday 19th December 

9.30 am 

 

Saturday 20th December  
10.00 – 10.30 am 

after 6.00 pm Mass 

 

Sunday 21st December 
after 11.30 am Mass 

 

Monday 22nd December  
7.00 pm 

 

Tuesday 23rd December 
10.00 am 

 

Wednesday 24th December 

10.00 am 

 

 

Crib Offerings are for the Catholic Children’s Society 

 

Wishing you a Blessed Christmas & Happy New Year 

Father Richard, Father Juan, and Therese  
 

HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC CHURCH 

41 BROOK GREEN 

LONDON  

W6 7BL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

HE WAS INCARNATE  

OF THE VIRGIN MARY  

AND BECAME MAN 

 

 

CHRISTMAS 2025 
 

 



Sunday 14th December  Gaudete Sunday 
Blessing of Bambinelli at the 10.00 am Family Mass 

 
Monday 15th December 
7.00 pm Christmas Carol Concert 

     Family Mass Choir directed by Laurence Carroll 

   Retiring collection for Glass Door homeless  

    night shelter. Followed by mulled wine & mince pies 

 
Wednesday 24th December Christmas Eve 
6.00 pm       Family Vigil Mass of Christmas with Carols and  

          Nativity 

            Young children may come dressed as angels or shepherds 
  

11.30 pm     Solemn Midnight Mass & Blessing of the Crib 

                    

Thursday 25th December Christmas Day 
8.30am        Mass of the Dawn   

10.00am      Family Mass of the Dawn 

11.30am      Solemn Mass of the Day 

No evening Mass 

 
Friday 26th December St Stephen  Bank Holiday 

12 noon       Solemn Mass of St Stephen 

          with Guild of St Stephen for Altar Servers 

  
Saturday 27th December   St John the Evangelist 
12 noon         Mass 

6.00 pm First Mass of Sunday 

 

Sunday 28th December     Holy Family          
8.30 am  Mass 

10.00 am Family Mass 

11.30 am Solemn Mass 

6.30 pm        Mass 

Monday 29th December  St Thomas Becket 
12 noon Mass  

 

Tuesday 30th December   6th Day in Christmas Octave 
12 noon Mass 

 

Wednesday 31st December  7th Day in Christmas Octave 

12 noon Mass       

 

Thursday 1st January 2026 Mary, Mother of God 
12 noon Mass   Bank Holiday 

 

Friday 2nd January   SS Basil & Gregory Nazianzen  

9.00 am Mass 

 

Saturday 3rd January  Most Holy Name of Jesus 
9.30 am Mass   

6.00 pm First Mass of Sunday 

 

Sunday 4th January  2nd Sunday after the Nativity 
8.30 am  Mass 

10.00 am Family Mass 

11.30 am Solemn Mass 

6.30 pm Mass 

 

Monday 5th January  Christmas Feria. 

6.00 pm Vigil Mass of Epiphany  

 

Tuesday 6th January  Epiphany of the Lord 

9.00 am  Mass   Holyday of Obligation 

6.00 pm Solemn Mass 

 

Sunday 11th January  Baptism of the Lord 

End of the Season of Christmas   

 

 


